1724
71
Technical parameters
MBE R2 – electric heater for circular
pipes with power regulation
•	 cabinet made of galvanized sheet
metal, contains a terminal board, internal

power
[W]
voltage
[V]
current
[A]
piping
[mm]
temperature
sensors
differential
pressure
sensor
weight
[kg]
MBE-100/0.4 R2 1 50 400 1/230 1.7 100 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 2.5
MBE-125/1.2 R2 6 70 1,200 1/230 5.2 125 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 3.5
MBE-160/2.1 R2 5 110 2,100 1/230 9.1 160 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 5.0
MBE-200/3.0 R2 4 170 3,000 2/400 7.5 200 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 6.1
MBE-200/5.0 R2 6 170 5,000 2/400 12.5 200 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 6.4
MBE-250/5.0 R2 4 270 5,000 2/400 12.5 250 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 7.4
MBE-250/6.0 R2 5 270 6,000 2/400 15.0 250 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 7.6
MBE-315/3.0 R2 1 420 3,000 2/400 7.5 315 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 7.8
MBE-315/6.0 R2 2 420 6,000 2/400 15.0 315 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 8.8
MBE-315/9.0 R2 4 420 9,000 3/400 13.0 315 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 9.0
MBE-355/9.0 R2 3 540 9,000 3/400 13.0 355 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 10.0
MBE-400/9.0 R2 2 680 9,000 3/400 13.0 400 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 11.3
MBE-450/15.0 R2 7 860 15,000 3/400 21.6 450 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 12.3
MBE-500/9.0 R2 1 1,060 9,000 3/400 13.0 500 TGBK,TGBR DTS PSA 13.2
top view of the heater
TGBR 430  room temperature
sensor (K 8.3)
TGBR 530  room temperature